5-08-2013 12:35 PM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Apr-2013 THRU Apr-2013
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 783.20
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,017.27
4/22/13 4/22 RA19658 CHK: 014114 02791 CPI PRINTING 1 9348 460.10 2,477.37
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 460.10 CR: 0.00 460.10
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,786.41
4/01/13 4/01 A19561 CHK: 014056 02762 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 9238 122.50 3,908.91
4/16/13 4/16 A19638 CHK: 014100 02786 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201304150229 232.21 4,141.12
=======APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 354.71  CR: 0.00 354.71
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 8,450.60
4/16/13 4/16 A19638 CHK: 014100 02786 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201304150229 1,058.30 9,508.90
4/16/13 4/16 A19638 CHK: 014100 02786 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201304150229 225.00CR 9,283.90
4/22/13 4/22 A19662 CHK: 014118 02791 GREATER IRMO CHAMBER 072 14769 500.00 9,783.90
4/22/13 4/22 A19665 CHK: 014121 02791 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-541548 85.39 9,869.29
4/22/13 4/22 A19668 CHK: 014124 02791 MASTER CARTRIDGE CORPORA 583 11771 380.00 10,249.29
4/22/13 4/22 RA19675 CHK: 014131 02791 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201304220235 7.00 10,256.29
4/22/13 4/22 RA19675 CHK: 014131 02791 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201304220236 19.00 10,275.29
4/22/13 4/22 A19675 CHK: 014131 02791 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201304220237 10.70 10,285.99
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 2,060.39 CR: 225.00CR 1,835.39
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,622.43

4/16/13 4/16 A19638 CHK: 014100 02786 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201304150229 115.13 5,737.56
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4/22/13 4/22 RA19665 CHK: 014121 02791 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-541537 587.16 6,324.72
4/22/13 4/22 A19675 CHK: 014131 02791 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201304220237 11.91 6,336.63
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 714.20 CR: 0.00 714.20
5060-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 65,857.76
4/22/13 4/22 A19667 CHK: 014123 02791 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00051304 8,372.61 74,230.37
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 8,372.61 CR: 0.00 8,372.61
5060-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 14,985.34
4/08/13 4/08 A19596 CHK: 014069 02770 DESIGNLAB, INC 514 174046 288.88 15,274.22
4/29/13 4/29 A19694 CHK: 014145 02795 JOHN HENDRICKS 1 201304290247 70.00 15,344.22
======= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 358.88 CR: 0.00 358.88
5060-50315 UNIFORM CLEANING
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,555.86
4/16/13 4/16 R19642 CHK: 014104 02786 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201304150228 295.92 2,851.78
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 295.92 CR: 0.00 295.92
5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50321 OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50330 NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 14,137.45
4/08/13 4/08 A19603 CHK: 014076 02770 MOTOROLA 118 99302272013 558.89 14,696.34
4/10/13 4/10 A19625 CHK: 014094 02778 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9702061876 722.19 15,418.53

4/16/13 4/16 A19643 CHK: 014105 02786 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 353188 159.90 15,578.43
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4/22/13 4/22 A19656 CHK: 014112 02791 AT&T 648 201304220241 139.90 15,718.33
4/22/13 4/22 A19671 CHK: 014127 02791 MOTOROLA 118 100213372013 561.65 16,279.98
4/22/13 4/22 A19678 CHK: 014134 02791 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 107666 160.48 16,440.46
======= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 2,303.01 CR: 0.00 2,303.01
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,251.45
4/08/13 4/08 A19607 CHK: 014080 02770 THE ROTARY CLUB OF 183 371904 159.50 2,410.95
4/22/13 4/22 A19669 CHK: 014125 02791 MATTHEW BENDER & CO., IN 536 44808321 352.46 2,763.41
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 511.96  CR: 0.00 511.96
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 16,217.67
4/01/13 4/01 A19563 CHK: 014058 02762 SCE&G 163 201303270185 1,192.54 17,410.21
4/08/13 4/08 A19594 CHK: 014067 02770 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201304050204 742.64 18,152.85
============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 1,935.18  CR: 0.00 1,935.18
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 7,532.16
4/16/13 4/16 A19645 CHK: 014107 02786 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9702337006 365.47 7,897.63
4/22/13 4/22 A19656 CHK: 014112 02791 AT&T 648 201304220241 502.58 8,400.21
APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 868.05 CR: 0.00 868.05
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,483.45
4/01/13 4/01 A19556 CHK: 014051 02762 ELECTRIC SERVICE INC. 282 11963 534.86 4,018.31
4/08/13 4/08 A19605 CHK: 014078 02770 PROS 1 13117 570.00 4,588.31
4/16/13 4/16 A19638 CHK: 014100 02786 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201304150229 56.98 4,645.29
4/16/13 4/16 A19640 CHK: 014102 02786 MEETZE PLUMBING 113 170928 375.00 5,020.29

============= APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 1,536.84 CR: 0.00 1,536.84
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5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 18,613.75
4/01/13 4/01 A19554 CHK: 014049 02762 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 083356 6.82 18,620.57
4/01/13 4/01 A19554 CHK: 014049 02762 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 083367 17.42 18,637.99
4/01/13 4/01 A19558 CHK: 014053 02762 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 117434 537.61 19,175.60
4/01/13 4/01 A19558 CHK: 014053 02762 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 117455 72.64 19,248.24
4/01/13 4/01 A19558 CHK: 014053 02762 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 117566 542.08 19,790.32
4/01/13 4/01 A19558 CHK: 014053 02762 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 117631 26.13 19,816.45
4/01/13 4/01 A19558 CHK: 014053 02762 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 117734 57.94 19,874.39
4/01/13 4/01 A19558 CHK: 014053 02762 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 117768 37.86 19,912.25
4/08/13 4/08 A19591 CHK: 014064 02770 ACE GLASS 473 3-408422 183.75 20,096.00
4/08/13 4/08 A19598 CHK: 014071 02770 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 117843 27.22 20,123.22
4/08/13 4/08 A19598 CHK: 014071 02770 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 117901 167.55 20,290.77
4/22/13 4/22 A19657 CHK: 014113 02791 BALLENTINE COLLISION REP 023 201304220233 80.00 20,370.77
4/22/13 4/22 RA19660 CHK: 014116 02791 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201304220234 80.00 20,450.77
4/22/13 4/22 R19661 CHK: 014117 02791 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 118076 337.61 20,788.38
4/22/13 4/22 RA19661 CHK: 014117 02791 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 118097 153.39 20,941.77
4/22/13 4/22 A19661 CHK: 014117 02791 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 118112 32.08 20,973.85
4/22/13 4/22 A19661 CHK: 014117 02791 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 118122 26.16 21,000.01
4/22/13 4/22 A19661 CHK: 014117 02791 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 118152 25.57 21,025.58
4/22/13 4/22 A19675 CHK: 014131 02791 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201304220236 7.48 21,033.06
4/22/13 4/22 A19675 CHK: 014131 02791 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201304220237 7.67 21,040.73
4/29/13 4/29 A19692 CHK: 014143 02795 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 118182 40.80 21,081.53
4/29/13 4/29 A19692 CHK: 014143 02795 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 118187 568.07 21,649.60
4/29/13 4/29 R19692 CHK: 014143 02795 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 118189 171.36 21,820.96
4/29/13 4/29 R19692 CHK: 014143 02795 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 118204 211.44 22,032.40
4/29/13 4/29 R19692 CHK: 014143 02795 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 118219 324.91 22,357.31
4/29/13 4/29 R19692 CHK: 014143 02795 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 118225 49.78 22,407.09
=============APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 3,793.34  CR: 0.00 3,793.34
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNING BALANCE 8,930.00CR
4/29/13 4/29 RA19695 CHK: 014146 02795 LOVE CHEVROLET 1 71557 27,024.00 18,094.00

==== APRIL ACTIVITY DB: 27,024.00 CR: 0.00 27,024.00
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5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 26,107.73
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
EgE U QU S (R UL DU NS T QU S U OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! R QU SRS U R S S UL QU NS S QN S
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 192,402.53 8,930.00CR
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 50,589.19 225.00CR

ENDING BALANCES: 242,991.72 9,155.00CR



